712415.Jul. 24. 201	20110:10RM	Division of Corporal	ons	No. 0091 P.	1	
Fa		or in Department of Devision of corporation flect nic Flug Cover St age and use it as a cover she in the top and bottom of all pa	et. Type the fax at		3	
		(((H20000 <b>241</b> 605 3)))				
		H200002416053ABCU				
		EFRESH/RELOAD button on ag so will generate another cos		m this page.	_	
	To: Division of Fax Number	Corporations : (850)617-6383				
	From: Account Name Account Num Phone Fax Number	ber : 072100000047 : (561)659-1770	& LINDSAY, P.A.	AN JUL 24	د به به ۲۰۰۰ و ۲۰۰۰ و ۲۰۰۰ و ۲۰۰۰ و ۲۰۰۰ و ۲۰۰۰ و	
	**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**					
	Email Address:	WDHayes @ AM	RL. Com			
VEU MN10:24	FOREIGN	PROFIT/NONPROFIT C Thunder Marine Ltd. I		Ň	_	
•		e of Status	0			
21	Certified Page Cou					
2020 JUH 24	Estimated		\$78.75			
21						

JIII 27 (17)

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

The second secon	ETTER n - must includ r Authorization nding" and che ess in Plorida. er to the follow	i to Transact cok are subm	Business in hitted to regi	Florida,'' ster the	
Name of corporation reign Corporation for entificate of Good Star tion to transact busine concerning this matte Name of	n - must includ r Authorization nding" and che ess in Plorida. er to the follow	i to Transact cok are subm	Business in	Florida,''	
Name of corporation reign Corporation for entificate of Good Star tion to transact busine concerning this matte Name of	n - must includ r Authorization nding" and che ess in Plorida. er to the follow	i to Transact cok are subm	Businoss in hitted to regi	Florida,'' ster the	
Name of corporation reign Corporation for entificate of Good Star tion to transact busine concerning this matte Name of	r Authorization nding" and che ess in Plorida. er to the follow	i to Transact cok are subm	Business in hitted to regi	Florida," ster the	
Name of corporation reign Corporation for entificate of Good Star tion to transact busine concerning this matte Name of	r Authorization nding" and che ess in Plorida. er to the follow	i to Transact cok are subm	t Business in nitted to regi	Plorida,'' ster the	
Name of corporation reign Corporation for entificate of Good Star tion to transact busine concerning this matte Name of	r Authorization nding" and che ess in Plorida. er to the follow	i to Transact cok are subm	t Business in nitted to regi	Plorida,'' ster the	
ertificate of Good Star tion to transact busine concerning this matte Name of	nding" and che ess in Plorida. er to the follow	COK ARE SUOM	t Business in nitted to regi	Floridø,'' ster the	
ertificate of Good Star tion to transact busine concerning this matte Name of	nding" and che ess in Plorida. er to the follow	COK ARE SUOM	t Business in hined to regi	Florida," ster the	
Name of		վոց։ 			
	f Person				
	f Person				
Firm/Co	mpany			<u></u>	
Ado	11682				
City/State	and Zip code				
I address: (to be used	d for future and	nual report n	otification)		
ng this matter, please	e call:				
al ( 561	6591770				
	ode Day	ytime Talopi	hone Numbe	1	
DDRESS: 9 50 Suite 810	Ro D P.	egistration S ivision of Co O. Box 6327	ection orporations 7		
wing amount: SRIDA DEPARTMEN	አ <b>ፐ ስፑ ጽፐ ል</b> ፐሹ				
8.75 Filling Fee & ertificate of Status	🗖 \$78,75 Fil	ing Fee &	Certii	fioate of Status	; &c
	City/State II address: (to be used ng this matter, please at (561 Area Co ADDRESS: s ee Suite 810 wing amount: DRIDA.DEPARTME 8.75 Filling Fee &	ng this matter, please call: at (561) 6591770 Area Code Day ADDRESS: M s co co Suite 810 The suite 810 The	City/State and Zip code Il address: (to be used for future annual report r ng this matter, please call: at ( <u>561</u> ) <u>6591770</u> at ( <u>561</u> ) <u>6591770</u> Area Code Daytime Telep ADDRESS: MAILING A Registration S g Division of C ee P.O. Box 632 Suite 810 Tallahassee, F wing amount: DRIDA.DEPARTMENT OF STATE 8.75 Filling Fee & [] \$78.75 Filing Fee &	City/State and Zip code Il address: (to be used for future annual report notification) ng this matter, please call: at ( <u>561</u> ) <u>6591770</u> at ( <u>561</u> ) <u>0</u> Daytime Telephone Number DDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations ee P.O. Box 6327 Suite 810 Tallehassee, FL 32314 wing amount: DRIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE 8.75 Filling Fee & [] \$78.75 Filling Fee & [] \$87.55 ertificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate Copy Certificate of Status Certificate Copy Certi	City/State and Zip code Il address: (to be used for future annual report notification) ng this matter, please call: at (561

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Thunder Marine Ltd. Inc. 1.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Ino.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

State of country dutation in a of which it is non-pointery         (Date of incorporation)       (Date of duration, if other than perpetual)         (Date of incorporation)       (Date of duration, if other than perpetual)         (Date of incorporation)       (Date of duration, if other than perpetual)         (Date of incorporation)       (Date of duration, if other than perpetual)         (Date of incorporation)       (Date of duration, if other than perpetual)         (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine petualty liability)         (illow House, Floor 4, Grand Cayman, Cayman Jalands         (Principal office <u>alreed</u> address)         23 Locust Point Road, Locust, NJ.07760       (Current mailing address, if different)         Vame and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable).       (Principal office agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable).         Name:       Warren D. Hayes Jr.       (Principal office 321         ice Address:       340 Royal Poinciana Way, Suite 321       (Principal office 321	Cayman Islands	3	)(FBI number, if applie	
(Date of incorporation)       (Date of duration, if other than perpetual)         (Date of incorporation)       (Date of duration, if other than perpetual)         (Date of incorporation)       (Date of duration, if other than perpetual)         (Date of incorporation)       (Date of duration, if other than perpetual)         (Date first transacted business in Plorida, if prior to registration)       (SEE SECTIONS 607.1502, P.S., io determine penalty liability)         illow House, Floor 4, Grand Cayman, Cayman Islands       (Principal office <u>attreet address</u> )         P3 Locust Point Road, Locust, NJ 07760       (Current mailing address, if different)         Image and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable).       Image: The street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable).         Name:       Warren D. Hayes Jr.       Image: The street address:         340 Royal Poinciana Way, Suite 321       Image: The street address:	Slate or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FBI number, if applie	cable)
(Date first transacted business in Plorida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, P.S., lo determine penalty liability) illow House, Floor 4, Grand Cayman, Cayman Islands (Principal office <u>atreet</u> address) 23 Locust Point Road, Locust, NJ 07760 (Current mailing address, if different) (Current mailing address, if different) Jame and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable).	12/2019		5	
(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, P.S., lo determine petially liability) illow House, Floor 4, Grand Cayman, Cayman Islands (Principal office <u>atreet</u> address) 3 Locust Point Road, Locust, NJ.07760 (Current mailing address, if different) lame and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NQT</u> acceptable) Name: Warren D. Hayes Jr. 2 do Royal Poinciana Way, Suite 321	(Date o	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other the	n perpetual)
(Principal office <u>attreet</u> address) 3 Locust Point Road, Locust, NJ 07760 (Current mailing address, if different) lame and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Name: Warren D. Hayes Jr. 240 Royal Poinciana Way, Suite 321		(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607	in Plorida, if prior to registration) 1502, P.S., lo determine penalty liability)	)
3 Locust Point Road, Locust, NJ 07760 (Current malling address, if different) ame and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Name: <u>Warren D. Hayes Jr.</u> 240 Royal Poinciana Way, Suite 321	llow House, Fl	oor 4, Grand Cayman, Cayman Islands		
(Current mailing address, if different) lame and <u>street address</u> of Plorida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Name: <u>Warren D. Hayes Jr.</u> ce Address: <u>340 Royal Poinciana Way, Suite 321</u>		(Principal o	iffice atrees address)	
lame and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Name: <u>Warren D. Hayes Jr.</u> ce Address: <u>340 Royal Poinciana Way, Suite 321</u>	3 Locust Point	Road, Locust, NJ 07760		
Name:		(Current ma	ling address, if different)	10
Name: Warren D. Hayes Jr. Name: 340 Royal Poinciana Way, Suite 321				
Name:	ame and stree	t address of Florida registered agent: (I	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
ce Address:			•	<u>ت</u> .
e Address:	Name:			
Palm Beach Elorida 33480	e Address:	340 Royal Poinciana Way, Suite 321		بر بر ب
		Palm Beach	Riorlda 33480	1.5

## 9. Registered agent's acceptance;

Having been named as registered ugent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. For Initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

I Lo An I - OLI I A DO

1 ----.....

## Jul. 24. 2020110:11AM

## No. 0091 P. 4 m20002416053

A. DIRECTORS			
Chaliman	Raymond Catono	Choirmon	Elsie Catena Name:
Uvice Chairman	Address:	DVico Chaliman	423 Locust Point Road
Director	Locust, NJ 07760	Director	Lacust, NJ 07760
		🗆 President	
Vice President		Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Scoretary	Treasurer
OOther	Other	00her	0(her
Chairman Vice Chaliman Director President Vice President Secretary Other	Grand Cayman, Cayman Islands	□Chaliman □Vice Chairman □Director □President. □Vice President □Secretary □Other	[]Trossurer
Chairman	Name:	Chairman	Name:
🗆 Vice Chairman	n Address:	Ulce Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
President		President	
Vice President		Vice President	
Secretary	Treesurer	Seorelary	Treasurer
01her		🗍 Other	01her

Important Notico: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index whet filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

12. Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree follows provided for in 3,817,155, F.S.

13. Raymond Catena

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person algning application)



Authorisation Code : 247916781930 www.veufy.gov.ky 21 July 2020